
Westmorland Badminton League – Club Secretaries and Officials – 2021/22 

Ambleside  Janet  Faulkner - The Cuttings, Compston Street, Ambleside, 

   LA22 9DP Contact:- 0772 3337652  janetfaulk@hotmail.com 

Lakes School, Trout Beck Bridge – 7.30 pm 

 

Bowness  Helen Telford – 15 Droomer lane, Windermere, LA23 2LX. 

   Contact:- 015394 45975  helian.15@btinternet.com 

Lakes School, Trout Beck bridge – 7.15 pm 

 

Branthwaite 1st and 2nd teams - Kay Armer – The House, Buttermere Drive, 

Kendal. 

kayarmer@gmail.com   07957 862244 

Kendal Leisure Centre – 7.15 pm 

    

   3rd and 4th teams – Helen Pedder – h.pedder@btinternet.com 

   Carnforth High School – 7.30pm 

 

Heversham  Wendy Critchley – La’al Garth, North Road, Holme, Lancs. LA6 1QA 

   Contact :- 01524 781437   wendycritchley27@gmail.com 

                                 Dallam School, Milnthorpe.  –     Mondays  7 pm 

 

 

Ingleton  David McGonnigal  07969689657  david.mcgonnigal@gmail.com 

Ingleton Community Centre – 7 pm Prompt 

 

Kendal  Jackie Fox - jackiefox@talktalk.net 

Queen Katharine School, Appleby Road, Kendal – 7.30 pm Prompt 
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K.Stephen  Louse Jackson – 8 The green, Lindal, Ulverston, LA12 0LX 

   Contact :-                         louise.jackson8@hotmail.co.uk 

K.Stephen Grammar School – 8 pm 

 

 

Strickland  Alison Broomby - stricklandbadmclub@gmail.com 

Kendal leisure Centre – 7.15 pm 

 

St.Lukes  Chris Rouse – 9 Jefferson Drive, Ulverston. 

   Contact :-    Christopher.rouse@sellafieldsites.com 

Furness Academy – 7.15/7.30 pm 

 

League Officials 

President  Peter Laidler – 015394 45865   07961 510739 

   s.laidler7@btinternet.com 

Chairman  Ken Harper – Ken.Harper@enwl.co.uk   

Secretary Sharon Hamer – Fairfield, White beck Lane, Priest Hutton,                   

Carnforth LA6 1JL 

   Contact :- 07809775854   sharon2708@sky.com 

 

Fixture Secretary And Website Paul Burton – fixsecwestmorland@gmail.com 

     Paul.Burton@cgpbooks.co.uk  

 

Treasurer  Paul Singleton - paul_singleton@yahoo.co.uk 

 

Tournament Secretary Wendy Critchley – wendycritchley27@gmail.com 

 

Shuttle Controller  Wendy Critchely– wendycritchley27@gmail.com 
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Juniors  Dave McGonnigal – david.mcgonnigal@gmail.com 


